The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DOVES FOR DIVERSITY 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled
2024-07-01
2024-07-29
2024-07-29
2024-07-30
2024-07-30
2024-07-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from John Rylander
Donation from Rodrigo Goulart
Donation from Shalini Ramaiah
Donation from Joe Zhou
Donation from Karthik Ponnathota
WITHDRAWN: $0.00. DEPOSITED: $126.14.

ID

txn d7HVKAG
txn zVHdAGpO
txn brHO207
txn JxHLRbz

txn SwHryBw

Amount

$5.38
$10.00
$20.00
$10.76
$80.00

Balance
$0.00
$5.38

$15.38

$35.38

$46.14
$126.14
$126.14

Doves For Diversity is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Doves For Diversity's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



