

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DOVES FOR DIVERSITY 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-07-29	Donation from John Rylander	txn_d7HvkAG	\$5.38	\$5.38
2024-07-29	Donation from Rodrigo Goulart	txn_zVHdGpO	\$10.00	\$15.38
2024-07-30	Donation from Shalini Ramaiah	txn_brHO2O7	\$20.00	\$35.38
2024-07-30	Donation from Joe Zhou	txn_JxHLRbz	\$10.76	\$46.14
2024-07-31	Donation from Karthik Ponnathota	txn_5wHryBw	\$80.00	\$126.14
	WITHDRAWN: \$0.00. DEPOSITED: \$126.14.			\$126.14

Doves For Diversity is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Doves For Diversity's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.